Fecha 12/06/2015

Distancia 35300
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

101-A
101-B
074-A
074-B
106-A
106-B
109-A
109-B
079-B
079.A
064-B
064-A
019-A
019-B
070-A
070-B
041-B
041-A
032-B
032-A
078-B
078-A
067-B
067-A
036-A
036-B
062-A
062-B
105-B
105-A
022-A
092-B
092-A
050-B
050-A
030-B
030-A
081-B
081-A
028-A
028-B
044-B
044-A
077-A
077-B
043-B
043-A
094-B

Juan Pedro
Victor Manuel
lbon

Ramédn
MANUEL
jose luis
Milton

Ever Alejandro
Ismael
Alberto
FERNANDO
Nestor
Albert

Jofre
Santiago
Raul
Rodrigo
Samuel
David
Ruben
Jorge
Gregorio
Arkaitz
Egoitz
Héctor
Eduardo
Ramédn
Guillermo
urko

ivan

Ivan

DIEGO
SERGIO
ALBERT
EVARISTO
Unai

Israel

Juan Antonio
Francisco Javier
Jose

Juan Ignacio
Javier

David

Julian

Oscar
GARIKOITZ
IMANOL
Enric

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

7es.

I

VUELTA A BURGOS BTT - 12ETAPA

Apellidos

Trujillo Hernandez
Fernandez Grande
Zugasti ARESE
Sagues PORTAVELA
Beltran Martinez
Carrasco Gamiz
Ramos Gomez
Gomez Diaz
Esteban Agliero
Fernandez Sainz
San Emeterio Gandiga
Gonzalez Tarifa
Masana Sole
Prunera Mazias
Garrido Ruiz
Castrillo Sedano
de Roman Renedo
Sainz Arribas
CastafieRa Fernandez
Fernandez Garcia
Rojo Ortuio
Porres Garcia

Iza Ameztoi
Izagirre beloki
Baeza del Pozo
Yusto Sanchez
Garcia Retamal
Fernandez Llamo
munduate lopetegi
maranén diez
Lopez Martinez
SAINZ GARCIA
SAINZ GARCIA
BALAGUE PUIG
ORTIZ DIEGO
Paniagua Garcia
Perea Labarga
Nicolas Fernandez
Iribarren Ayerbe
Rodriguez Moreno
Garcia Vara
Puente Perez
Ortega Garrote
Macho Serna

Seco Diez
ALBERRO NUNEZ
UGARTE BELAUNZARAN
Ramoneda Gregori

CATEGORIA

Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Master 30
Master 30
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30

Pos/Cat
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CLuB

PRIMAFLOR-CORDOBA
PRIMAFLOR-CORDOBA
PROBIKE

PROBIKE

SPORT BIKE

SPORT BIKE
INTENSE-CANNONDALE
INTENSE-CANNONDALE
Maestre Team

Maestre Team

R F E Cyiy
RUR

Qe adente!

Tiempo
Oficial
1:34:14
1:34:15
1:35:08
1:35:09
1:35:55
1:35:55
1:36:16
1:36:16
1:38:02
1:38:03

BEUP SPORT BURGOS/A 1:38:41
BEUP SPORT BURGOS/A 1:38:42

TEAM BLUE MOTORS P
TEAM BLUE MOTORS P
Velobur-Resver
Velobur-Resver

CLUB CICLISTA BURGAL
CLUB CICLISTA BURGAL
KRONOS BIKE TEAM -1
KRONOS BIKE TEAM -1
Riberbike

Riberbike

Ziklos Ifaki team

Ziklos Ifaki team
TRANS. CHEMA-BOLARN
TRANS. CHEMA-BOLAN
The Rockers Team

The Rockers Team
kabestroak

kabestroak

Maestre Team

1:39:32
1:39:34
1:41:44
1:41:45
1:45:13
1:45:15
1:45:59
1:45:59
1:46:53
1:46:54
1:47:21
1:47:22
1:47:28
1:47:28
1:48:32
1:48:33
1:50:00
1:50:00
1:50:12

TEAMBIKE SILLAOSO/KR 1:51:03
TEAMBIKE SILLAOSO/KR 1:51:04
BROST MOTO CLUB SEG 1:51:39
BROST MOTO CLUB SEG 1:51:40

Xc Ciclos Getxo

Xc Ciclos Getxo
CARAVANAS OIARTZUN
CARAVANAS OIARTZUN
BICIOBIKER CARTULI TE
BICIOBIKER CARTULI TE
SINGULAR BIKE TEAM
SINGULAR BIKE TEAM
UNIVERSAL CAFE. REIN
UNIVERSAL CAFE. REIN
AMIL-SASOIAN
AMIL-SASOIAN

TEAM BLUE MOTORS P

1:53:37
1:53:37
1:53:52
1:53:53
1:53:56
1:53:58
1:54:13
1:54:13
1:54:46
1:54:47
1:56:10
1:56:10
1:56:19

3

L

Km/h Dif/Prim

22,48
22,47
22,26
22,26
22,08
22,08
22,00
22,00
21,60
21,60
21,46
21,46
21,28
21,27
20,82
20,82
20,13
20,12
19,98
19,98
19,82
19,81
19,73
19,73
19,71
19,71
19,51
19,51
19,25
19,25
19,22
19,07
19,07
18,97
18,97
18,64
18,64
18,60
18,60
18,59
18,58
18,54
18,54
18,45
18,45
18,23
18,23
18,21

0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:54
0:00:55
0:01:41
0:01:41
0:02:02
0:02:02
0:03:48
0:03:49
0:04:27
0:04:28
0:05:18
0:05:20
0:07:30
0:07:31
0:10:59
0:11:01
0:11:45
0:11:45
0:12:39
0:12:40
0:13:07
0:13:08
0:13:14
0:13:14
0:14:18
0:14:19
0:15:46
0:15:46
0:15:58
0:16:49
0:16:50
0:17:25
0:17:26
0:19:23
0:19:23
0:19:38
0:19:39
0:19:42
0:19:44
0:19:59
0:19:59
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:21:56
0:21:56
0:22:05
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Dorsal Nombre

094-A
100-A
100-B
010-A
010-B
057-A
057-B
086-A
086-B
009-A
009-B
096-B
096-A
049-A
049-B
005-A
005-B
097-B
097-A
016-B
016-A
052-A
015-A
015-B
080-B
080-A
072-B
072-A
091-B
091-A
089-B
089-A
051-A
051-B
093-B
093-A
066-A
066-B
104-A
104-B
073-A
073-B
069-A
069-B
103-A
103-B
061-A
061-B
054-A
054-B
076-B
076-A
083-A
099-A
083-B
026-A
026-B
075-A
075-B
029-A

Ramédn

Juan Carlos
Ismael
Roberto
Jose Apolonio
SERGIO

Jose Antonio
Ruben
Andoni
Natxo

Unai

FCO. JAVIER
MIKEL
Carlos
Gabriel

Iiigo

David

DAVID
ENRIQUE JAVIER
lvan
Francisco Javier
Santiago
GONZALO
Felix Jesus
IRaki

Iiigo

miguel
andres
FERNANDO
CARMELO
inigo

alain
Roberto
Jorge

INIGO
DAVID
Fernando
Rafael
Francisco
Gabriel
Sergio

lker

Juan manuel
Alex

BORJA

JUAN MARI
JAVIER
RAUL
Roberto
Elias

Javier

Magi Francesc
Emilio Jose
German
MANUEL ALEJAND
Eduardo
Sara

Carlos
Ismael

Marc

Apellidos

Gabernet Llorens
Ruiz Prado

Alonso Garcia
Cuesta Perez

Garcia Elvira

DIEZ TAPIA

Diez Arriola

Hoyos SANTILLANA
Novales Calvo
Merino Angulo
Colomo Gonzalez
DURAN RUIZ
FERNANDEZ PEREZ
Garcia Yagle

De Domingo Bravo
Roldan Ugarte
Lorenzo Barandian
ZAMACONA MAURELO
CALVA COTERO

De Vera Huerta

San Martin Medina
Barreda Bort
MARTINEZ CASTANEDA
Garcia Santos
Gorosabel Laspiur
Ortuoste Arana
encinas escudero
garcia gomez
ARCINIEGA GUARDO
SUAREZ GARCIA
alvarez rodriguez
olagorta alonso
Valencia Rodriguez
Garcia Perez
MATEO PRADO
MATEO PRADO
Aguado Aparicio
Carrefio Cascajares
Braco Garrigos
Muiioz Velasco
Cuervo Alba
Guantes GArcia
Martinez perez
Alvarez rodriguez
GOMEZ SANZ
ZANGO SANCHEZ
SORIA VILLANUEVA
GONZALEZ RODRIGEZ
Mufioz Lopez

Perez Franco
Almela Martinez
Graells Colomer
Hernando Gutierrez
Corcho GARCIA
FERNANDEZ RICONDO
Juez Quintana
Garcia INCLAN

Diez Lopez
Gonzalez Rodriguez
Besora Farre

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat

Master 30 23
Master 40 1
Master 40 2
Master 40 3
Master 40 4
Elite Masculino 27
Elite Masculino 28
Master 30 24
Master 30 25
Master 30 26
Master 30 27
Master 30 28
Master 30 29
Master 30 30
Master 30 31
Master 30 32
Master 30 33
Master 30 34
Master 30 35
Elite Masculino 29
Elite Masculino 30
Master 30 36
Master 40 5
Master 40 6
Master 40 7
Master 40 8
Master 30 37
Master 30 38
Master 30 39
Master 30 40
Master 30 41
Master 30 42
Master 50 1
Master 50 2
Master 30 43
Master 30 44
Master 30 45
Master 30 46
Elite Masculino 31
Elite Masculino 32
Elite Masculino 33
Elite Masculino 34
Master 40 9
Master 40 10
Elite Masculino 35
Elite Masculino 36
Master 30 47
Master 30 48
Master 30 49
Master 30 50
Elite Masculino 37
Elite Masculino 38
Master 30 51
Master 30 52
Master 30 53
Mixto 1
Mixto 2
Elite Masculino 39
Elite Masculino 40
Mixto 3

Tiempo

CLUB Oficial

TEAM BLUE MOTORS P 1:56:20
KRONOS BIKE TEAM -2 1:56:22
KRONOS BIKE TEAM -2 1:56:24

Ciclos Garcia 1:57:19
Ciclos Garcia 1:57:19
BikeZona elite 1:57:25
BikeZona elite 1:57:26
LIN Y PUES 1:57:36
LIN Y PUES 1:57:37
PEDALEAMOS.COM 1:57:44
PEDALEAMOS.COM 1:57:45
ETXEBARRI XTREM 1:58:54
ETXEBARRI XTREM 1:58:54
CCB TEAM 01 2:00:03
CCB TEAM 01 2:00:04
JG BIKES 2:01:02
JG BIKES 2:01:03
TRIBIKE TEAM 2:02:21
TRIBIKE TEAM 2:02:22
JG BIKES-KEDADAS RIOJ 2:02:24
JG BIKES-KEDADAS RIOJ 2:02:25
Gancho 2:02:39

BIKEXTREM-FISIORAQUI 2:02:51
BIKEXTREM-FISIORAQUI 2:02:51

GORORTU TEAM 2:04:39
GORORTU TEAM 2:04:40
Venta de Bafios team  2:04:51
Venta de Bafios team  2:04:52
MTB CABEZON CLUB 2:04:57
MTB CABEZON CLUB 2:04:57
miribilla btt 2:05:06
miribilla btt 2:05:06
BikeZona Master 1 2:06:51
BikeZona Master 1 2:06:51
ANSIAQS TEAM 2:07:18
ANSIAQS TEAM 2:07:18

FLYBOAR BIKE RACING T 2:08:11
FLYBOAR BIKE RACING T 2:08:13

Bikes TC 2:09:20
Bikes TC 2:09:20
Etxebarri Extrem 4 2:10:21
Etxebarri Extrem 4 2:10:25
Miribillabtt m40 2:10:32
Miribillabtt m40 2:10:32

CICLOS GETXO XC - JG Bl 2:10:40
CICLOS GETXO XC - JG Bl 2:10:41

LOS BICIVOLADORES 2:11:08
LOS BICIVOLADORES 2:11:09
Solo son 50m 2:12:11
Solo son 50m 2:12:11

TRIDEPORTE TRACKS DE 2:12:41
TRIDEPORTE TRACKS DE 2:12:42

BOSCH TEAM 2:12:45
Donodtri 2:12:46
BOSCH TEAM 2:12:46

BIKEXTREM-FISIORAQUI 2:13:15
BIKEXTREM-FISIORAQUI 2:13:15
TRANS. CHEMA-BOLAN 2:13:25
TRANS. CHEMA-BOLAN 2:13:27
TEAM BLUE MOTORS P 2:13:57

Km/h Dif/Prim

18,21
18,20
18,20
18,05
18,05
18,04
18,04
18,01
18,01
17,99
17,99
17,81
17,81
17,64
17,64
17,50
17,50
17,31
17,31
17,30
17,30
17,27
17,24
17,24
16,99
16,99
16,96
16,96
16,95
16,95
16,93
16,93
16,70
16,70
16,64
16,64
16,52
16,52
16,38
16,38
16,25
16,24
16,23
16,23
16,21
16,21
16,15
16,15
16,02
16,02
15,96
15,96
15,95
15,95
15,95
15,89
15,89
15,88
15,87
15,81

0:22:06
0:22:08
0:22:10
0:23:05
0:23:05
0:23:11
0:23:12
0:23:22
0:23:23
0:23:30
0:23:31
0:24:40
0:24:40
0:25:49
0:25:50
0:26:48
0:26:49
0:28:07
0:28:08
0:28:10
0:28:11
0:28:25
0:28:37
0:28:37
0:30:25
0:30:26
0:30:37
0:30:38
0:30:43
0:30:43
0:30:52
0:30:52
0:32:37
0:32:37
0:33:04
0:33:04
0:33:57
0:33:59
0:35:06
0:35:06
0:36:07
0:36:11
0:36:18
0:36:18
0:36:26
0:36:27
0:36:54
0:36:55
0:37:57
0:37:57
0:38:27
0:38:28
0:38:31
0:38:32
0:38:32
0:39:01
0:39:01
0:39:11
0:39:13
0:39:43
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Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial  Km/h Dif/Prim
109 029-B Leila Moreno Reig Mixto 4 TEAM BLUE MOTORS P 2:13:57 15,81 0:39:43
110 102-A Jurgi Goitia Agirre Master 30 54  Zornotza Mendi Taldea 2:14:23 15,76  0:40:09
111 102-B Xabier Etxabe Batiz Master 30 55  Zornotza Mendi Taldea 2:14:23 15,76  0:40:09
112 027-A Dionisio Rodriguez Douze Master 40 11 RV 2:14:50 15,71  0:40:36
113 027-B Jorge Tomas Villanueva Daroca Master 40 12 RV 2:14:51 15,71  0:40:37
114 017-B Iiaki Fernandez Gomez Master 40 13  GARRIBIKES 2:15:15 15,66 0:41:01
115 017-A Jon Perea Salcedo Master 40 14  GARRIBIKES 2:15:16 15,66  0:41:02
116 084-B Gustavo Arana Ceniceros Master 40 15 Kaiman Team B 2:15:39 15,61 0:41:25
117 084-A Iiaki Leonet Michelena Master 40 16  Kaiman Team B 2:15:39 15,61 0:41:25
118 008-B Javier Purroy Balda Master 30 56 Team Purroy Balda 2:16:07 15,56  0:41:53
119 008-A Francisco Purroy Balda Master 30 57  Team Purroy Balda 2:16:07 15,56  0:41:53
120 045-A Carlos Garcia blanco Elite Masculino 41  Galaico Team 2:16:09 15,56  0:41:55
121 012-B Meritxel Henares Burgos Elite Femenino 1 BikeZona Feminas 2:16:48 15,48 0:42:34
122 012-A Monica Carrascosa Garcia Elite Femenino 2 BikeZona Feminas 2:16:49 15,48 0:42:35
123 059-B Roberto Miguel Lopez Master 30 58 URALMOTOR-VOLKSWA 2:17:35 15,39 0:43:21
124 059-A Gustavo Crespo Eguiluz Master 30 59  URALMOTOR-VOLKSWA 2:17:35 15,39 0:43:21
125 056-A GABRIEL GARCIA MATE Master 30 60 LOS PEDALES-BE UP 2:17:51 15,36  0:43:37
126 056-B SERGIO VILLARAN VINE Master 30 61 LOS PEDALES-BE UP 2:17:51 15,36  0:43:37
127 048-B Luis Miguel Doiz Arriazu Elite Masculino 42  Los Ramones de Fusti  2:19:06 15,23  0:44:52
128 048-A José Ramédn Etayo Gil Elite Masculino 43  Los Ramones de Fusti  2:19:06 15,23  0:44:52
129 (035-B JAVIER PENA SANZ Master 30 62 BICI ARANDA 2:20:11 15,11  0:45:57
130 035-A DIEGO CAMARA REVENGA Master 30 63 BICI ARANDA 2:20:12 15,11  0:45:58
131 034-B Alvaro Lépez Garcia Mixto 5 Bikextreme-Fisioraquis 2:20:31 15,07 0:46:17
132 034-A Vanessa Gonzalez Sanz Mixto 6 Bikextreme-Fisioraquis 2:20:31 15,07 0:46:17
133 021-A Jose Felix Escalona Romo Master 40 17 NOmad Bikes Team 2:20:51 15,04 0:46:37
134 (021-B Oscar Gonzalo Subero Master 40 18 NOmad Bikes Team 2:20:52 15,04 0:46:38
135 053-A Carlos Quevedo Gil Master 40 19  Los Pedales-Villa Neila 2:21:17 14,99 0:47:03
136 053-B Miguel Gonzdlez Almaraz Master 40 20  Los Pedales-Villa Neila 2:21:18 14,99 0:47:04
137 020-B Ana Calleja Ramirez Mixto 7 HOGAR CICLOS 2:22:08 14,90 0:47:54
138 020-A PABLO Villaverde Grandmontagn Mixto 8 HOGAR CICLOS 2:22:09 14,90 0:47:55
139 042-A Jokin Irureta PADRONES Master 30 64  Kaiman team 2:22:21 14,88  0:48:07
140 042-B Javier Rodriguez Serradilla Master 30 65 Kaiman team 2:22:22 14,88 0:48:08
141 060-B NAIA ALSOLA AMESUA Mixto 9 BikeZona Elite 2 2:22:57 14,82 0:48:43
142 060-A José Romero Manotas Mixto 10  BikeZona Elite 2 2:22:58 14,81 0:48:44
143 039-B Angel Sanz Mufioz Master 40 21 Los Pedales Pampliega 2:23:02 14,81 0:48:48
144 039-A Javier De los Mozos Ausin Master 40 22  Los Pedales Pampliega 2:23:03 14,81 0:48:49
145 033-B JAVIER SANCHEZ GARATXANA Master 40 23 J.J LASARTE 2:23:13 14,79 0:48:59
146 033-A JESUS ALFONSO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ Master 40 24  ).J LASARTE 2:23:13 14,79 0:48:59
147 063-A Carlos Ramirez Fernandez Master 40 25  Alarcia Monja 2:23:31 14,76  0:49:17
148 063-B Raul Bernal Gomez Master 40 26  Alarcia Monja 2:23:32 14,76  0:49:18
149 (088-B Andrés Rodriguez Fernandez Master 30 66  Morcillas La Ribera 2:24:50 14,62 0:50:36
150 088-A Jesus Aparicio Benito Master 30 67  Morcillas La Ribera 2:24:50 14,62 0:50:36
151 002-B EDUARDO HERREROS LOMAS Master 30 68 LOS PEDALES-CICLOS FU 2:24:57 14,61 0:50:43
152 002-A JOSE MIGUEL OLALLA MARTINEZ Master 30 69 LOS PEDALES-CICLOS FU 2:24:58 14,61 0:50:44
153 (090-B Carlos Canelo Castela Master 30 70  Los Charlys 2:25:27 14,56 0:51:13
154 (090-A Carlos Pascual Ibafez Master 30 71 Los Charlys 2:25:27 14,56 0:51:13
155 (098-A Sandra Santayes MURILLO Elite Femenino 3 PRIMAFLOR-PROBIKE ~ 2:27:58 14,31 0:53:44
156 098-B Sandra Jorda PASCO Elite Femenino 4 PRIMAFLOR-PROBIKE  2:27:59 14,31 0:53:45
157 024-A Alejandro Martinez Diez Master 30 72  NORLUZ TEAM 2:28:04 14,30 0:53:50
158 024-B Antonio José Calzada Perez Master 30 73  NORLUZ TEAM 2:28:04 14,30 0:53:50
159 (095-A Juan Carlos Gonzalez Pefia Master 30 74  Titany Titin 2:28:36 14,25 0:54:22
160 095-B Gorka Izaguirre Ezcurra Master 30 75  Titany Titin 2:28:36 14,25 0:54:22
161 082-A Jose Luis Lartitegui Lliro Mixto 11  Getxo Duo 2:29:32 14,16  0:55:18
162 (082-B Maialen Larrinaga Sarria Mixto 12  Getxo Duo 2:29:34 14,16  0:55:20
163 085-A Jordi Teixidor Mir Mixto 13 TEAM XUMEIA-CC BANY 2:30:24 14,08 0:56:10
164 (085-B Judith Reina Corvillo Mixto 14  TEAM XUMEIA-CC BANY 2:30:25 14,08 0:56:11
165 014-B OSCAR ZABALZA IMIZCOZ Master 40 27 ROTXABIKES 2:30:39 14,06  0:56:25
166 014-A JUAN FERMIN GONI ITURRI Master 40 28 ROTXABIKES 2:30:40 14,06  0:56:26
167 055-B Roberto ortega najera Master 30 76  LOS VIKINGOS 2:30:45 14,05 0:56:31
168 055-A Pedro martin quesada Master 30 77 LOS VIKINGOS 2:30:46 14,05 0:56:32
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Pos.

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Dorsal Nombre

013-B
013-A
037-A
037-B
068-B
068-A
087-A
087-B
065-B
065-A
011-A
011-B
018-B
018-A
046-B
046-A
004-A
004-B
006-A
006-B
025-A
025-B
040-A
040-B
038-A
038-B
047-A
047-B
071-B
071-A
001-A
001-B
003-A
003-B
108-A
108-B
107-A
107-B

Maria Nieves
Natalia

losu

Andoni
ALBERTO
pedro carlos
veronika
aitor

Aitor
Ramon
xabier

jose antonio
Asier

Alex

IKER
ALBERTO
José M2
Concepcion
Jose Maria
Irache
Carlos

Juan Carlos
felix

Angel Diego
Ricardo
Alfredo
ROBERTO
ALVARO
JOSE MANUEL
ALBERTO
Peio

Javier

Pedro

luis

José Manuel
David
ROBERTO
PABLO ENRIQUE

Apellidos

Gomez Parla
Gonzalez Hernandez
Etxeberria Aizpitarte
Etxeberria Aizpitarte
MARTINEZ BISABARROS
gutierrez diez
fernandez sanz
ALVAREZ MONTES
Mazorriaga JIMENEZ
Garay Salutregui
tamayo perez
quintanilla ugalde
Sainz Sanchez
Badiola Corbacho
UNAMUNO ELGARRESTA
AGUILAR BARRIO
Pérez Giménez
Mourifo Lépez
Gonzalez Peiia

Simon San Segundo
Gonzalez Barcena
Blanco Mecerreyes
del hierro medina
Barriuso Monzon
Iglesias carton

Calvo GARCIA
VAQUERO CARRERA
VIELBA MERINO
GARCIA MAXEDO
ZAPATA PRIETO

Ruiz Cabestany
Olave Gabarre
Mufioz Cabrera
Marin Garcia

Fuente Gutierrez
Juanmartimefia Antolin
ALVAREZ TUDA
MONTESO SANTIAGO

CATEGORIA

Elite Femenino
Elite Femenino
Master 40
Master 40
Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino
Mixto
Mixto
Master 40
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Mixto
Master 40
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 40
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30

Pos/Cat

5
6
29
30
44
45
15
16
31
32
78
79
80
81
82
83
17
18
19
20
33
34
84
85
35
36
86
87
38
37
3
4
5
6
39
40
88
89

Tiempo

CLUB Oficial
Mammoth-Ltmracing  2:31:41
Mammoth-Ltmracing  2:31:42
MUSKURUTXU MBT 2:32:32
MUSKURUTXU MBT 2:32:32
sufridores porel mtb ~ 2:34:12
sufridores porel mtb ~ 2:34:13
barakabike btt 2:35:27
barakabike btt 2:35:27
Bikezona Master 40 2:36:00
BikeZona Master 40 2:36:00
Poza Bike Extrem 2:36:58
Poza Bike Extrem 2:36:59

PROTOTYPE-TRAPAGABI 2:38:08
PROTOTYPE-TRAPAGABI 2:38:10
LOS PEDALES-MACHOTE 2:39:44
LOS PEDALES-MACHOTE 2:39:45

Conchiy Chema 2:40:45
Conchiy Chema 2:40:46
Returns Bike Team 2:42:24
Returns Bike Team 2:42:25

URALMOTOR-VOLKSWA 2:45:39
URALMOTOR-VOLKSWA 2:45:40

Rock Bike Tea, 2:47.08
Rock Bike Tea, 2:47.08
Cardefiasport 2:48:26
Cardefiasport 2:48:27
ETXEBARRI XTREM 2 2:48:47
ETXEBARRI XTREM 2 2:48:48
Enbici-ZAMAX 2:52:12
Enbici-ZAMAX 2:52:12
CABESTANY TEAM 2:53:33
CABESTANY TEAM 2:53:34
los inconscientes 2:58:34
los inconscientes 2:58:35
BIKEZONA PRESS 3:13:53
BIKEZONA PRESS 3:13:54
zamora cx-Pedaleo 3:15:19
zamora cx-Pedaleo 3:15:19

Km/h Dif/Prim

13,96
13,96
13,89
13,89
13,74
13,73
13,62
13,62
13,58
13,58
13,49
13,49
13,39
13,39
13,26
13,26
13,18
13,17
13,04
13,04
12,79
12,78
12,67
12,67
12,57
12,57
12,55
12,55
12,30
12,30
12,20
12,20
11,86
11,86
10,92
10,92
10,84
10,84

0:57:27
0:57:28
0:58:18
0:58:18
0:59:58
0:59:59
1:01:13
1:01:13
1:01:46
1:01:46
1:02:44
1:02:45
1:03:54
1:03:56
1:05:30
1:05:31
1:06:31
1:06:32
1:08:10
1:08:11
1:11:25
1:11:26
1:12:54
1:12:54
1:14:12
1:14:13
1:14:33
1:14:34
1:17:58
1:17:58
1:19:19
1:19:20
1:24:20
1:24:21
1:39:39
1:39:40
1:41:05
1:41:05
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NO PRESENTADOS

1007 Anna
1045 Antonio
1052 Carlos
1023 Cesar

23 Daniel
58 Ignacio
1099 Ihigo
1031 Jose Miguel
1022 Manel
1058 Marciano
31 Oscar

7 Placido

Bello Recasens
Casal Rey

Romero Melchor
Zurraquinos Elorza
Uzkudun Iriarte
Anton Sanchez
Fuente

Flores Valle

Sestre Ramirez
Rivera Gabella
Santamaria Mufioz

Sarabia Alonso

C.C. Les Roquetes
Galaico Team

Gancho

JAI-ALAI

JAI-ALAI

ZAMORA XC

Donodtri
OSBIOMECANICA/CON2
Maestre Team
ZAMORA XC
OSBIOMECANICA/CON2

C.C. Les Roquetes

Mixto

Elite Masculino
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40

Elite Masculino
Master 30

Elite Masculino
Master 30

Elite Masculino
Elite Masculino

Mixto
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